
www.sorathortho.co.in

Twin Lock-BCP Proximal Medial Tibia Plate, Ø 3.5mm
Twin Lock - Bone Compression Plate System



Twin Lock-BCP Proximal Medial Tibia Plate, Ø 3.5mm

                   Twin Lock-BCP Screw, Ø 3.7 mm, Cannulated

Primary use  : Proximal Tibia Fixation
Screw Size     : Twin Lock-BCP Screw Ø3.5mm/ Twin Lock-BCP Cancellous Screw Ø3.5mm / Cortical Bone Screw Ø3.5mm/

Matching Instrument  : J0200016 Complete Instrument Set for 3.5mm Locking System

PROXIMAL TIBIA

Reference Number
Size

(Holes) Titanium
Stainless

Steel

Reference Number

Le�

Size
(Holes) Titanium

Stainless
Steel

4

6

8

10

12

14

C02814004

C02814006

C02814008

C02814010

C02814012

C02814014

C02811004

C02811006

C02811008

C02811010

C02811012

C02811014

4

6

8

10

12

14

Right

C02824004

C02824006

C02824008

C02824010

C02824012

C02824014

C02821004

C02821006

C02821008

C02821010

C02821012

C02821014



* Sigma Surgical is not responsible for differences between the information in the Catalogue and the actual implants.

* Hyper, Sorath, Lexa, Spyrox, Sigma, Pelviflex and Flexora are trademarks or registered trademarks of SIGMA SURGICAL PVT. LTD. in INDIA, the USA and other Countries.

* Product shown in Catalogue may differ from actual products.

* The information in the Catalogue is valid as of OCTOBER 2024 Designs and specifications are subject to be changed without notice.

SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED

end to end
GLOBAL MEDICAL SUPPLY SOLUTION

Sourcing Production Quality Control Logistics Customer Services

S


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

