

Twin Lock-BCP Proximal Medial Tibia Plate, Ø 3.5mm





www.sorathortho.co.in

PROXIMAL TIBIA

Twin Lock-BCP Proximal Medial Tibia Plate, Ø 3.5mm



Primary use Screw Size

: Proximal Tibia Fixation

: Twin Lock-BCP Screw Ø3.5mm/ Twin Lock-BCP Cancellous Screw Ø3.5mm / Cortical Bone Screw Ø3.5mm/ Twin Lock-BCP Screw, Ø 3.7 mm, Cannulated

Matching Instrument : J0200016 Complete Instrument Set for 3.5mm Locking System

Size (Holes)	Reference Number		Size	Reference Number	
	Titanium	Stainless Steel	Size (Holes)	Titanium	Stainless Steel
	Left			Right	
4	C02814004	C02811004	4	C02824004	C02821004
6	C02814006	C02811006	6	C02824006	C02821006
8	C02814008	C02811008	8	C02824008	C02821008
10	C02814010	C02811010	10	C02824010	C02821010
12	C02814012	C02811012	12	C02824012	C02821012
14	C02814014	C02811014	14	C02824014	C02821014

end to end **GLOBAL MEDICAL SUPPLY SOLUTIONS**

OSourcing OProduction OQuality Control OLogistics OCustomer Services



* Hyper, Sorath, Lexa, Spyrox, Sigma, Pelviflex and Flexora are trademarks or registered trademarks of SIGMA SURGICAL PVT. LTD. in INDIA, the USA and other Countries.

- The information in the Catalogue is valid as of OCTOBER 2024 Designs and specifications are subject to be changed without notice
 Product shown in Catalogue may differ from actual products.
 Sigma Surgical is not responsible for differences between the information in the Catalogue and the actual implants.

Manufacturing Facility :

SIGE SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Survey no:1636/1,Opp. Bharat petrol pump, Indore highway, Village-Kuha, Taluka-Daskroi, Ahmedabad-382433. Gujarat, India. **9** : 22.99946, 72.78633

Customer care : +91-7575011006 / +91-8866211414

www.sorathortho.com info@sorathortho.com